Total Total Total Rob Brandon
Yellow Frames Team Games Frames Team Games Team Bonnie Andy John Katrina Rocko Joey Hannes | Myokovic
Flanagan's Throwback| Date Won Points Played Won Points Played | Average | Hunkins | Friberg | Cloutier | Lyman Wells Braund C.Sub C.Sub Paid Owe Notes
Opponent
Mad Steintist 9/16/20 5 35 16 5 35 16 2.19 10 9 10 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 9/23/20 9 61 16 14 96 32 3.00 14 22 21 4 $32
Flanagan's Champs 9/30/20 1 15 16 15 111 48 2.31 8 0 5 2 $32
Bye 10/7/21 9 32 16 24 143 64 2.23 X X X X $32
Backstreet Grinders 10/14/20 4 31 16 28 174 80 2.18 10 6 15 0 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 10/21/20 4 26 16 32 200 96 2.08 16 5 3 2 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 10/28/20 2 20 16 34 220 112 1.96 5 8 7 0 $32
Mad Steintist 11/2/20 9 54 16 43 274 128 2.14 14 18 9 13 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 11/11/20 9 71 16 52 345 144 240 29 16 8 18 $32
Flanagan's Champs 11/18/20 4 36 16 56 381 160 2.38 12 9 2 13 $32
Bye 12/2/20 9 32 16 65 413 176 2.35 X X X X $32
Backstreet Grinders 12/9/20 0 17 16 65 430 192 2.24 2 5 10 0 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 12/16/20 6 37 16 71 467 208 2.25 13 7 17 0 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 12/23/20 7 49 16 78 516 224 2.30 10 15 17 7 $32
Mad Steintist 12/30/20 4 41 16 82 557 240 2.32 11 24 0 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 1/6/21 8 45 16 90 602 256 2.35 14 0 25 6 $32
Flanagan's Champs 1/13/21 2 43 16 92 645 272 2.37 19 5 7 12 $32
Bye 1/20/21 9 32 16 101 677 288 2.35 X X X X $32
Backstreet Grinders 1/27/21 7 41 16 108 718 304 2.36 13 22 2 4 $32
Flanagan's Part Timers 2/3/121 5 43 16 113 761 320 2.38 10 17 7 9 $32
Sporties Cobra Kai 2/10/21 8 48 16 121 809 336 241 7 21 9 11 $32
Mad Steintist 217/21 4 34 16 125 843 352 2.39 9 19 0 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Bikers 2/24/21 9 66 16 134 909 368 247 12 26 7 21 $32
Flanagan's Champs 3/3/121 0 23 16 134 932 384 243 11 4 4 4 $32
Bye 3/10/21 9 32 16 143 964 400 2.41 X X X X $32
Backstreet Grinders 3/17/21 4 38 16 147 1002 416 241 2 25 11 0 $32
Total Points 163 313 124 143 28 0 91 12 0
Individual Average 2.72 4.12 1.94 2.38 0.70 0.00 3.25 0.95 0.00
Rob Brandon
Bonnie Andy John Katrina Rocko Rico Joey Hannes | Myokovic
Hunkins | Friberg | Cloutier | Lyman Wells Torres Braund C.Sub C.Sub $832 $0
Weeks Played 15 19 16 15 10 1 7 4 1
Byes 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 0
Total Weeks Played 18 22 18 17 12 3 9 4 1
Not Qualified for Tourney _ Table Runs 3 13 0 2 1 0 2 0 0
8 Ball Breaks 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
Games Won 36 55 34 33 7 0 16 4 0
Games Lost 24 21 30 27 33 4 12 12 4

% of Games Won
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